E
s
p
e
c
ific
a
c

Vida de Baterías 800 hrs
Información de Producto
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Descripción
Meters Only
STARA3290  Orion STAR A329 pH/ISE/Conductivity/Dissolved
Oxygen Portable Multiparameter Meter
- 4 AA baterías (instaladas)
STARA3295  Orion STAR A329 pH/ISE/ Conductividad/ /Oxigeno
Disuelto – Equipo Portátil Multiparamentro Kit
- 8107UWMMD Orion ROSS Triode 3-in-1 pH/ATC
 sonda, 3m cable
- 013010MD Orion Dura sonda conductividad, 3m cable
- 087010MD Orion oxigeno disuelto Polarografica 3m cable, inc
 Repuesto
- 910410 Orion pH 4.01 buffer, 10 sobres
- 910710 Orion pH 7.00 buffer, 10 sobres
- 911010 Orion pH 10.01 buffer, 10 sobres
- 810001 Orion ROSS solución de almacenamiento,(2)
- 01100710 Orion 1413 μS estándar de conductividad,
  10 sobres
- 911110 Solución de enjuague,(2)
- Protector de plástico para equipo y sondas. Maletín
- Certificado de Calibración
- 4 AA baterías alcalinas (instaladas)
- Recipiente de 1000ml (6) y 500 ml (4)
Accessories
STARA-CS Hard carrying case for Orion Star A-series
portable meters
1210005 Soft carrying case for Orion Star, Star Plus and
Star A-series portable meters
STARA-AR Armor for Orion Star A-series portable meters,
includes electrode holders for pH, conductivity
and DO probes
STARA-ESPH pH electrode holder for Orion Star A-series armor
STARA-ESCD Conductivity and DO probe holder for Orion Star
A-series armor
1010003 Optional universal power adapter, 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
8107UWMMD Orion ROSS Triode 3-in-1 pH/ATC probe, gel-filled,
3m cable
910410 Orion pH 4.01 buffer pouches, 10/pk
910710 Orion pH 7.00 buffer pouches, 10/pk
911010 Orion pH 10.01 buffer pouches, 10/pk
911110 Orion pH rinse solution pouches, 10/pk
013005MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 1.5m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 3m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013020MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 6m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
013025MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell with 10m cable,
4-cell, K=0.475
011008 Orion conductivity standard, 100 µS/cm,
5x60 mL bottles
01100710 Orion conductivity standard pouches,